
 Required Dates—Students enrolled in the Competitive Speech & Debate class are expected to be available for these tournaments.  
If a student has an unavoidable conflict, he or she must submit this conflict to the coach in writing by 11/7/2016 (dates through 
January) or 1/23/2017 (dates through April). 

 

Updated: 9/1/2016 

EHS Speech & Debate  

Important Dates 

2016-2017 
NOTE: This is a tentative calendar—there may be changes throughout the year.  A real-time calendar can be found on the EHS Speech & 

Debate website (www.eaglecrestspeech.com) and on Schoology (through the Competitive Speech & Debate courses and the EHS Speech & 

Debate group). Follow @EHSSpeechDebate on Twitter and Instagram or like Eaglecrest High School Speech & Debate on Facebook 

(www.facebook.com/ehsspeech) for team updates, news, and Speech and debated related things! 

Questions?  Contact Ms. McCulloch 

School: 720-886-1283 | Cell: 720-989-1890 | Email: amcculloch2@cherrycreekschools.org 

 

Coach Contact Info: Ashley McCulloch, Head Coach    Cameron Burke, Assistant Coach  

   cell: 720-989-1890     cell: 309-868-5772  

   amcculloch2@cherrycreekschools.org   cameronburke87@gmail.com 

Tournament Date Tournament Name & Location Required Notes 

Tues. September 20, 2016 
           6:30-8:00 PM 

Parent Meeting @ EHS Lecture Center Yes  

Sat. October 8, 2016 Overland Novice @ Overland High School  NOVICE compete, VARSITY judge 

Thurs. October 13, 2016 Novice Congress @ Cherry Creek High School  After school: 3-7PM 

Sat. October 15, 2016 
 

Bruin Novice @ Cherry Creek High School 
Begins at 12 PM after the PSAT 

 NOVICE compete, VARSITY judge 

Sat. October 22, 2016 Tiger-Bear Cub Novice @ Lakewood High School  NOVICE compete, VARSITY judge 

Sat. November 5, 2016 Creek Classic @ Cherry Creek High School   

Thurs. November 10, 2016 Congress @ Cherry Creek High School  After school: 3-7PM 

Fri. & Sat. November 11 & 12, 2016 The 5280 @ George Washington High School  5 rounds—2 on Fri. afternoon, 3 on 
Sat. 

Fri. & Sat. November 18 & 19, 2016 RAPTOR RUMBLE @ EAGLECREST HIGH SCHOOL  
Yes 

Hosting a tournament—all hands 
on deck! 

Sat. December 3, 2016 Chatfield Chill @ Chatfield High School  Pentathlon option—talk to Ms. M 
ASAP if interested 

Tues. December 6, 2016 Congress @ Cherry Creek High School  After school: 3-7PM 

Sat. December 10, 2016 Winter Wonder @ Cherry Creek High School   

Sat. January 14, 2017 Patriot Games @ George Washington High School   

 
Fri. & Sat. January 20 & 21, 2017 

 
Golden-Mullen @ Golden High School 

 Fri. afternoon rounds begin at 3 PM;  
Interp requirements (must have a 
Drama, Humor, AND Poetry piece, 

compete from script) 

Fri. & Sat. January 27 & 28, 2017 Nat Quals Congress @ TBA  Must be an NFL member to 
complete 

Sat. February 4, 2017 DPS Invite @ Denver School of the Arts   

Tues. February 7, 2017 Congress @ Cherry Creek High School  After school: 3-7PM 

Sat. February 11, 2017  JeffCo Invite @ TBA   

Sat. February 18, 2017 Columbine Invite @ Columbine High School   

Fri. & Sat. February 24 & 25, 2017 State Quals @ Golden High School   

Fri. & Sat. March 17 & 18, 2017 State @ TBA  Compete if qualified from State 
Quals 

Fri. & Sat. April 7 & 8, 2017 Nat Quals @ TBA  Must be an NFL member to compete 

June 12-17, 2017 NSDA National Tournament @ Birmingham, AL  Compete if qualify 
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